
°

¢

°

¢

°
¢

°
¢

°

¢

™
™

°
¢
™™

ü

†

™
™

ü
†
™™

A‹ G C D‹

°

¢

™
™

°
¢
™™

ü

†

™
™

ü
†
™™

D‹ A‹ C G D‹ A‹ C G

°
¢
™™

ü
†
™™

C‹ A¨ G F‹ A¨ G

°
¢
™™

C‹7 D‹7 E¨Œ„Š7 G‹7 F C‹7 D‹7 E¨Œ„Š7 G‹7 F

44

⁄

Level	1

Gitarre	Akkorde	Standortbestimmung	Level	1 -4

&

⁄

Level	2

&

&

Level	3

&

Level	4

0
2
2
1
0

3
2
0
0
0
3

3
2
0
1
0

0
2
3
1

ww
www

www
ww
w

www
ww wwww

0
2
3
1

0
2
2
1
0

3
2
0
1
0

3
2
0
0
0
3

0
2
3
1

0
2
2
1
0

3
2
0
1
0

3
2
0
0
0
3

œœœœ
œœœœ œœ

œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœ

œœœ
œœ

œœœ
œœ
œ

œœœ
œœ
œ

œœœ
œœ
œ œœœœ

œœœœ œœ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œœ
œœœ

œœœ
œœ

œœœ
œœ

œœœ
œœ
œ

œœœ
œœ
œ

œœœ
œœ
œ

V V Œ V V ‰ VJ V V Œ V V Œ V V Œ V V ‰ VJ V V Œ V V Œ

V
™
V ‰ VJ V V V V

™
V ‰ VJ

+ V
™
V ‰ VJ V V V V

™
V ‰ VJ

+


